
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ricky Morris McLouth 204.4 335.0 10

2 Khalfani Scroggins Washburn Rural 202.0 320.0 8

3 Duke Anderson Topeka High 216.6 300.0 6

4 Kris Burch Topeka High 218.7 275.0 4

5 Grant Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 211.0 245.0 2

6 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 204.4 240.0 1

7 Damian  Amayo Bonner Springs 207.2 235.0 0

8 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 211.0 230.0 0

9 Willie Bowles Bonner Springs 212.8 230.0 0

10 Jordon Davids Basehor-Linwood 208.3 225.0 0

11 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 214.6 225.0 0

12 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.0 225.0 0

13 Jason Standfast Bluestem 202.0 220.0 0

14 Chris  Dolinar Bonner Springs 211.0 220.0 0

15 Jonathan Cramer-Rainbolt Clay Center 202.1 215.0 0

16 Matt Keys Immaculata Raiders 211.6 210.0 0

17 Timmy Tush Basehor-Linwood 204.9 190.0 0

18 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 217.1 155.0 0

19 Tommy Nickel Bluestem 201.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khalfani Scroggins Washburn Rural 202.0 505.0 10

2 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 204.4 440.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Grant Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 211.0 430.0 6

4 Ricky Morris McLouth 204.4 405.0 4

5 Damian  Amayo Bonner Springs 207.2 395.0 2

6 Kris Burch Topeka High 218.7 385.0 1

7 Duke Anderson Topeka High 216.6 375.0 0

8 Willie Bowles Bonner Springs 212.8 365.0 0

9 Timmy Tush Basehor-Linwood 204.9 360.0 0

10 Jordon Davids Basehor-Linwood 208.3 350.0 0

11 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.0 345.0 0

12 Matt Keys Immaculata Raiders 211.6 330.0 0

13 Jason Standfast Bluestem 202.0 325.0 0

14 Chris  Dolinar Bonner Springs 211.0 325.0 0

15 Jonathan Cramer-Rainbolt Clay Center 202.1 315.0 0

16 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 214.6 310.0 0

17 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 211.0 280.0 0

18 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 217.1 245.0 0

19 Tommy Nickel Bluestem 201.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 204.4 360.0 10

2 Kris Burch Topeka High 218.7 315.0 8

3 Grant Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 211.0 300.0 6

4 Ricky Morris McLouth 204.4 290.0 4

5 Khalfani Scroggins Washburn Rural 202.0 275.0 2

6 Jason Standfast Bluestem 202.0 265.0 1

7 Jordon Davids Basehor-Linwood 208.3 260.0 0

8 Willie Bowles Bonner Springs 212.8 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.0 260.0 0

10 Damian  Amayo Bonner Springs 207.2 255.0 0

11 Jonathan Cramer-Rainbolt Clay Center 202.1 245.0 0

12 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 214.6 240.0 0

13 Duke Anderson Topeka High 216.6 235.0 0

14 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 211.0 220.0 0

15 Timmy Tush Basehor-Linwood 204.9 215.0 0

16 Chris  Dolinar Bonner Springs 211.0 180.0 0

17 Matt Keys Immaculata Raiders 211.6 160.0 0

18 Tommy Nickel Bluestem 201.0 0 0

19 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 217.1 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khalfani Scroggins Washburn Rural 202.0 1100.0 10

2 Chas Rollo Basehor-Linwood 204.4 1040.0 8

3 Ricky Morris McLouth 204.4 1030.0 6

4 Grant Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 211.0 975.0 4

5 Kris Burch Topeka High 218.7 975.0 2

6 Duke Anderson Topeka High 216.6 910.0 1

7 Damian  Amayo Bonner Springs 207.2 885.0 0

8 Willie Bowles Bonner Springs 212.8 855.0 0

9 Jordon Davids Basehor-Linwood 208.3 835.0 0

10 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon 218.0 830.0 0

11 Jason Standfast Bluestem 202.0 810.0 0

12 Jonathan Cramer-Rainbolt Clay Center 202.1 775.0 0

13 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 214.6 775.0 0

14 Timmy Tush Basehor-Linwood 204.9 765.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 211.0 730.0 0

16 Chris  Dolinar Bonner Springs 211.0 725.0 0

17 Matt Keys Immaculata Raiders 211.6 700.0 0

18 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 217.1 400.0 0

19 Tommy Nickel Bluestem 201.0 0 0


